

PRICE BID					
Name of work: Providing & Fixing of Modular furniture at Sami & Dhansura sdn offices					
SR. NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	Total Qty.	UNIT	Basic rate (Rs.)	AMOUNT
1	FULL HEIGHT PARTITIONS: 2100mm and above height.Supplying,Providing & Assembling / arranging in position Aluminum partitions of 60 to 70 mm thickness having framework of 1.2mm thick aluminium extruded section and removable tile base system including necessary wire management system as per specification & as directed by EIC.	20	Sq.Mtr	2085.33	41706.60
2	LOW HEIGHT PARTITIONS OF 1200 MM To 1650 mm HEIGHT.Supplying,Providing & Assembling / Arranging in position Aluminum partitions of 60 to 70 mm thickness having framework of 1.2mm thick aluminium extruded section and removable tile base system including necessary wire management system as per specification & as directed by EIC.	85	Sq.Mtr	2085.33	177253.05
3	Work surface: Supplying / Providing & Assembling / Arranging in Position work surface for staff tables made of 25mm laminated MDF Board covered with 0.7 mm lamination on outer/exposed side and back/inner side as per specification & as directed by E-I-C. The top is provided and fitted with all KD joinery and fittings complete. The table tops in workstations/ cubicles should be mounted with necessary brackets like end support, corner, cantilevered as per the requirement of layout. The entire table top should be provided with gable ends & the gable ends should be attached to the partitions and table with the help of necessary brackets etc. complet as per specifications.	45	Sq.Mtr	1443.86	64973.70
4A	Supplying / Providing & Assembling / Arranging in Position in position standard table having top surface of minimum 25mm thick MDF Board covered with 0.7 mm lamination on outer/exposed side and back/inner side as per specification having necessary provision for wire management data / computer / telephone cabling. Table having drawer unit of size 400 x 450 X 720mm as per the specification and design approved by Engineer-in-charge. All supporting system should be matching with modular partition framing & final finish. Rate is inclusive of KeyBoard tray & CPU trolley as required. size 1800 x 900 x 750mm	2	Nos.	7345.90	14691.80
4B	Supplying / Providing & Assembling / Arranging in Position standard table having top surface of minimum 25mm thick MDF Board covered with 0.7 mm lamination on outer/exposed side and back/inner side as per specification having necessary provision for wire management data / computer / telephone cabling. Table having drawer unit of size 400 x 450 X 720mm as per the specification and design approved by Engineer-in-charge. All supporting system should be matching with modular partition framing & final finish. Rate is inclusive of KeyBoard tray & CPU trolley as required. size 1500 x 750 x 750mm	12	Nos.	6393.27	76719.24
5	Supplying / Providing & Assembling / Arranging in Position side & back Storage cabinet having Clear inside storable space minimum of 380mm depth. It Should be made from 15mm thick MDF Board covered with 0.7 mm lamination on outer/exposed side & back/inner side as per specification and as directed by the E-I-C.	50	Sq.Mtr	3938.82	196941.00
6	Supplying, Providing & fixing Keyboard tray as per specification and directed by E-I-C.	36	Nos.	414.70	14929.20
7	Supplying, Providing & fixing CPU trolley as per specification and directed by E-I-C.	36	Nos.	126.61	4557.96
8	Supplying / Providing & Assembling / Arranging in Position Pedestal unit below work station top surface having minimum size of 400mm x 450mm X 720mm height made up of equivalent material of modular partition & workstation. The pedestal unit shall be as per approved specification & design as directed by E-I-C.	72	Nos.	2109.52	151885.44
A	Total Estimated cost in RS.				743657.99
B	Bidder's Offer (+ / -) in %				
C	Grand Total			A +/- (A*B)	
D	Goods & Service Tax E = C x GST% i.e. 18% as applicable Rs.			C*18%	
E	Grand Total including GST			C+D	
	Final Offer (in Rs.)				
	Final Offer (Rs. In Words)				

We have read and clearly understood the terms, conditions, Schedule 'B' and Technical specifications put up by UGVCL on WEBSITE.
I/We hereby accept all the conditions and specifications of this tender document, and accordingly.
I/We am/are willing to carry out the work at quoted rate as above.

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR
(With rubber stamp/seal of the company)

Chief Engineer (Operation)
UGVCL,Mehsana